

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number: 08ACDPA9683L1Z6

1.	Legal Name	RADHA AKAR					
2.	Trade Name, if any	Indian Fine Art					
3.	Constitution of Business	Proprietorship					
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	E-24, KARNI MARG, SHASTRI NAGAR, Jaipur, Rajasthan, 302016					
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017					
6.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regular To the second					
8.	Particulars of Approving Author	ority	Rajasthan Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signa	ture						
Name A		Asha Narnarayan Attal					
Designation A		Assistant Commissioner					
Jurisdictional Office		Circle-G, Jaipur I, - Ward-II					
9. Date of issue of Certificate		04/03/202	04/03/2022				
	The registration certificate is required	d to be pror		1 1 -4 -11 -1	f D:/O	CC. () : 11 C. 1	

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 04/03/2022 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 08ACDPA9683L1Z6

Legal Name RADHA AKAR

Trade Name, if any Indian Fine Art

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 3

Sr. No.	Address
1	No. 128, Jhotwara Industrial Area, Jaipur, Jaipur, Rajasthan, 302016
2	KH.NO 3852, 3852/1 3851, 3851/1, PILI KI TLAI MOD, RAJA FARM, MAIN DELHI BY PASS ROAD, JAIPUR, Jaipur, Rajasthan, 302026
3	F 124, INDIAN FINE ART, PRAHLADPURA INDUSTRIAL AREA, Jaipur, Jaipur, Rajasthan, 302022



GSTIN 08ACDPA9683L1Z6

Legal Name RADHA AKAR

Trade Name, if any Indian Fine Art

Details of Proprietor

1

Name RADHA AKAR

Designation/Status PROPRITORE

Resident of State Rajasthan